
Regionální  svaz  stolního  tenisu  Vsetín

Regionální  žebříčky  mládeže

za soutěžní období 2023/24



MLADŠÍ   ŽÁKYNĚ

1. STOKLASOVÁ  Eliška 2012 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 1

2. MIČULKOVÁ  Veronika 2013 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 2

3. ADAMCOVÁ  Alžběta 2012 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 1

4. TROCHTOVÁ  Sára 2012 Val.Meziříčí - TJ DDM 1

5. HLUBÍKOVÁ  Žaneta 2014 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 3

6. DUŠKOVÁ  Simona 2015 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4

7. MACKŮ  Lucie 2012 Zubří- ST 1

MLADŠÍ   ŽÁCI

1. MIČULKA  Lukáš 2011 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  - 

2. KOTRLA  Štěpán 2011 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  - 

3. BEITL  Viktor 2011 Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM  - 

4. JANKŮ  Oliver 2013 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 2

5. TIEFENBACH  Petr 2013 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 2

6. PAVLICA  Jan 2012 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 1

7. PAVLICA  Filip 2015 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 4

8. DAVID  Vojtěch 2012 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 1

9. DAVID  Václav 2014 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 3

STARŠÍ   ŽÁKYNĚ

1. STOKLASOVÁ  Eliška 2012 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 3

2. MIČULKOVÁ  Veronika 2013 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4

3. ADAMCOVÁ  Alžběta 2012 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 3

4. TROCHTOVÁ  Sára 2012 Val.Meziříčí - TJ DDM 3

5. HLUBÍKOVÁ  Žaneta 2014 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 5

6. DUŠKOVÁ  Simona 2015 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 6

7. MACKŮ  Lucie 2012 Zubří- ST 3

STARŠÍ   ŽÁCI

1. MIČULKA  Lukáš 2011 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 2

2. GREIPEL  Jindřich 2009 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  - 

3. KOTRLA  Štěpán 2011 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 2

4. NOVÝ  Matěj 2009 Vidče- TJ  - 

5. TROCHTA  Tobiáš 2010 Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM 1

6. BEITL  Viktor 2011 Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM 2

7. BAJER  Kryštof 2009 Rožnov p.R.- TJ  - 

8. VAN DER EEDE  Sebastian 2009 Rožnov p.R.- TJ  - 

9. ANDRŠ  Mikoláš 2010 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 1

10. DEDEK  Jan 2009 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol  - 

11. DANIEL  Matyáš 2009 Rožnov p.R.- TJ  - 

12. SAMEK  Jáchym 2010 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 1

13. MACKŮ  Lukáš 2009 Zubří- ST  - 

14. JANKŮ  Oliver 2013 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4

15. TIEFENBACH  Petr 2013 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 4

16. PAVLICA  Jan 2012 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 3

17. PAVLICA  Filip 2015 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 6

18. IMRICH  Šimon 2010 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 1

19. DAVID  Vojtěch 2012 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 3

20. DAVID  Václav 2014 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 5



DOROSTENKY

1. ADAMCOVÁ  Soňa 2008 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 1

2. STOKLASOVÁ  Eliška 2012 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 5

3. MIČULKOVÁ  Veronika 2013 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 6

4. ŠULOVÁ  Michaela 2008 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 1

5. ADAMCOVÁ  Alžběta 2012 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 5

6. TROCHTOVÁ  Sára 2012 Val.Meziříčí - TJ DDM 5

7. HLUBÍKOVÁ  Žaneta 2014 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 7

8. DUŠKOVÁ  Simona 2015 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 8

9. MACKŮ  Lucie 2012 Zubří- ST 5

DOROSTENCI

1. CÍREK  Daniel 2007 Rožnov p.R.- TJ  - 

2. MIČULKA  Lukáš 2011 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4

3. GREIPEL  Jindřich 2009 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 2

4. KOTRLA  Štěpán 2011 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 4

5. KOŇAŘÍK  Vojtěch 2007 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  - 

6. JANOVSKÝ  Pavel 2007 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol  - 

7. KAMLAR  Michal 2008 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 1

8. HRTÁŇ  Ondřej 2008 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 1

9. NOVÝ  Matěj 2009 Vidče- TJ 2

10. TROCHTA  Tobiáš 2010 Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM 3

11. BEITL  Viktor 2011 Val.Meziříčí- TJ DDM 4

12. BAJER  Kryštof 2009 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 2

13. VAN DER EEDE  Sebastian 2009 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 2

14. ANDRŠ  Mikoláš 2010 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 3

15. DEDEK  Jan 2009 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 2

16. DANIEL  Matyáš 2009 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 2

17. SAMEK  Jáchym 2010 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 3

18. MACKŮ  Lukáš 2009 Zubří- ST 2

19. JANKŮ  Oliver 2013 Vsetín- T.J. Sokol 6

20. TIEFENBACH  Petr 2013 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 6

21. PAVLICA  Jan 2012 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 5

22. PAVLICA  Filip 2015 Horní Bečva- TJ Sokol 8

23. IMRICH  Šimon 2010 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 3

24. DAVID  Vojtěch 2012 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 5

25. STEJSKAL  Mikuláš 2008 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 1

26. DAVID  Václav 2014 Rožnov p.R.- TJ 7


